
 

PRICE LIST 

 

 

 

Sessional Fee – 3 hours am or pm (fixed times based on service) for children aged 2 

years plus only. 

Number of days Fee per week ECCE fee  

1 €30 Free 

2 €55 Free 

3 €75 Free 

4 €85 Free 

5 €95 Free 

 

Part Time 5 hours of care am or pm (fixed times based on service) Early Days Dinner can 

be added for €2 per day. 

Number of days Fee per week ECCE fee  

1 €45 €32.10 

2 €80 €54.20 

3 €115 €76.30 

4 €130 €78.40 

5 €145 €80.50 

 

Full Day Including Early Day Dinner  

Number of days Fee per week ECCE fee  

1 €55 €42.10 

2 €100 €74.20 

3 €140 €101.30 

4 €175 €123.40 

5 €190 €125.50 

 

After School Care 

 
€18 per day including an evening snack. (This is for afternoon care only) 

€25 per day including an evening snack (This is for morning and afternoon care) 

 

 

Breakfast will be served to children in before 8.30am 


